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2014 Early Bird - 10/3/2014 to 10/4/2014

Results - 2014 Early Bird - Timed Finals
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Early Bird: 1:48.66 2014 Kingwood High School

A Pollok, E Bocock, A Lupton, A Shimel

Pool: 1:48.66 2014 Kingwood High School

A Pollok, E Bocock, A Lupton, A Shimel

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHUKI1 1:48.66

Pollok, Ashley L 10 Bocock, Emily E 10

Lupton, Lexie L 12 Shimel, Aley S 10

27.21 30.98 24.9925.48

AKACR2 1:52.22

Bernal, Aria 9 Doran, Randi 11

Morrow, Rachel 11 Sutton, Erin 12

27.94 31.27 24.9428.07

AHUAT3 1:52.85

Wheeler, Jordan T 11 Wehrmeister, Sarah L 11

Wehrmeister, Hannah N 10 Petersen, Bethany C 10

27.05 32.00 19.8433.96

AHORA4 1:58.13

Kinsey, Madison 10 Kellogg, Shelbi 11

Douglass, Catherine 11 Jones, Abigail 11

29.79 34.38 24.6029.36

BHUKI5 1:58.55

Opiela, Kelsey M 12 Neel, Kara N 10

Saenz, Renata R 09 Dowd, Val N 10

29.23 33.88 26.9728.47

BKACR6 1:59.52

Scoggins, Haylei 12 Hung, Alcina 11

Little, Kaitlyn 10 Barros, Arantza 12

30.41 33.30 26.7029.11

BHORA7 2:01.67

Marshall, Morgan 12 Aune, Kara 11

Garay, Vanessa 11 Ramirez, Delaney 11

31.01 35.18 26.9028.58

BHUAT8 2:01.81

May, Kenzie M 09 Whittington, Kayleigh A 11

Verymlen, Alexandra J 12 Johnson, Tierney E 10

30.76 36.22 26.6928.14

AKLEI9 2:03.84

Wells, Whitney 12 Ponce, Ashton 10

DiCioccio, Dana 12 D'Anna, Kristen 12

29.73 38.05 26.8129.25

AGPNS10 2:04.19

Marks, Claire 10 Arguello, Brenda 12

Flores, Monica 12 Flores, Ashley 11

30.61 35.46 27.3630.76

CHUKI11 2:05.89

Surles, Allie N 10 Schmude, Katie A 10

Farnie, Ashley R 10 Dugas, Julianne M 11

31.70 35.33 27.9030.96

BKLEI12 2:06.20

Hoenshel, Emeri 09 Howe, Alexis 09

Black, Taneal 09 Galvan, Lillian 09

32.96 36.18 27.0430.02

AKECE13 2:07.64

Straight, Carly R 11 Hoggan, Sina 10

Sustaita, Celine A 09 Epting, Kayla R 12

29.48 38.97 26.1333.06

AHOME14 2:08.36

Kurisky, Holly 10 Ho, Jackie 12

Brill, Melissa 11 Mueller, Lexis 12

32.65 36.72 26.9732.02

AAHSJV15 2:09.37

Coward, Sarah C 10 Miller, Betsy A 09

Maker, Amanda 10 LaPoint, Hailey 10

30.25 42.36 27.4229.34

AHUSC16 2:10.85

Siegrist, Claire B JR Watkins, Brianna H SO

Quentin, Asia M SR Correa, Jadzia M JR

35.79 39.08 28.7227.26

BGPNS17 2:14.20

Rios Garza, Genesis 9 Cantu, Samantha 10

Pouland, Makenna 9 Boudreau, Alyssa 11

34.64 40.87 24.0434.65

BAHSJV18 2:18.71

Tinsley, McKinzie R 09 Baker, Amy G 11

White, Alexis 11 Cash, Essance N 09

36.95 37.34 30.3334.09

CGPNS19 2:27.16

Felipe, Maria 11 Monroy, Tamara 11

Rodriguez, Fernanda 9 Junco, Alyssa 10

37.01 49.81 30.2430.10

CHORA--- DQ

Talamantez, Destyne 11 Acacio, Daniela 11

Penrod, Merredith 12 Nemeth, Emma 09

33.63 36.90 31.89

BKECE--- DQ

Askew, Stormy 12 Kent, Callie 10

Rolston, Kristina M 10 Head, Lauren 09

38.26 55.86 30.6632.39

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Early Bird: 1:39.20 2010 Kingwood Park

Powell, Stewart, Munoz, Amoruso

Pool: 1:38.44 2011 Southlake Carrol

Roberts, Remetta, Gross, Ausdenmoore

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKACR1 1:40.48

Cowand, Glen 10 Nash, Kyle 12

Smilenov, Alex 11 Betts, Chris 11

24.54 29.51 21.3625.07

AHUAT2 1:40.68

Trambaugh, Hunter R 09 Escamilla, Christian M 12

Kraemer, Matthew G 12 Parel, Matt C 12

26.29 28.44 22.4123.54

AKLEI3 1:40.92

Ber, Todd A 11 Akins, Eric R 11

Slaughter, Robert 12 Rhodes, Zacary 11

25.04 28.72 23.4123.75

AHUKI4 1:41.91

Lu, Dylan L 12 Umrysh, Joshua C 10

Morejon, David 11 L'Italien, Christian R 10

27.07 28.58 23.3422.92

BKACR5 1:46.35

Hung, Christopher 10 Goh, Raynor 12

Rossi, Christian 10 Bayliss, Stuart 12

27.98 30.40 22.7125.26

BKLEI6 1:47.21

Marchese, Garrett G 11 Dunbar, Logan 12

Viteri, Leo 09 Barrett, Zach 10

28.17 29.84 22.9526.25

AHOME7 1:47.61

Liu, Hank 12 Hranicky, Parker 11

Johnson, Will 12 Reinhardt, Tucker 10

28.23 29.22 24.8225.34

AKECE8 1:48.32

Head, Jason A 11 Copeland, Charles 12

Kenney, John F 12 Copeland, James 12

24.90 31.68 24.3327.41

AHUSC9 1:48.63

Endo, Alejandro SO Rudy, Nick H SR

Liles, Caleb T SO Diaz, Andy H JR

27.32 29.23 26.1025.98

CKACR10 1:49.04

Rodgers, David 9 Nash, Bryant 10

Fales, Billy 10 Kerbers, Nik 12

28.40 31.82 24.2324.59

BHUKI11 1:49.47

Unalmis, Bora A 09 Rushing, Ethan G 11

Pennington, Jonah C 10 Carter, Alex G 11

27.81 30.68 22.9728.01

CHUKI12 1:50.03

Santilena, Ryan D 10 Monk, Alec N 09

Boase, Nicholas C 10 Fluker, Brent T 12

29.09 30.76 23.7626.42

BKECE13 1:50.43

Held, Justin 12 Bowen, Gage 10

Awad, Beshoy 11 Vidal, Ruben 12

30.30 32.53 21.2226.38

AAHSJV14 1:52.62

Fairs, TaLor O 11 DeLeon, Chris B 11

Hall, Josh 11 Geagan, Zac 11

28.72 31.72 25.1227.06

AHORA15 1:53.17

Bowman, Luke 10 Calvert, Sean 09

Madero, Norbert 11 Smart, Nicholas 12

28.52 33.11 26.6424.90

AGPNS16 1:55.26

Morris, Trevor 12 Vargas, Anthony 12

Woosley, Tyler 12 Atkins, Jeremiah 11

28.73 32.99 25.3628.18

CKLEI17 1:55.93

Patten, Joshua 11 Van Vranken, Robert 11

Deacon, Bobby 09 Patten, Timothy 09

31.69 30.29 25.5728.38

BHORA18 1:58.54

Martin, Mitch 10 Romero, Armando 12

Daroowala, Shane 10 Benton, Collin 11

29.87 33.38 55.29

BHOME19 2:01.47

Park, Peter 10 Turet, Justin 09

Ryu, Justin 10 Lam, Brian 09

32.18 34.48 26.2928.52
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BAHSJV20 2:02.52

Consford, Kyle R 09 Omart, Ben 10

Braddy, Garrett S 09 Keirn, Jeremy 10

32.48 32.60 27.3530.09

CHOME21 2:05.40

Thomas, Cullen 10 Yang, Frank 10

Espey, Will 09 Troyano-Valls, Alvaro 12

33.80 34.36 25.0032.24

BGPNS22 2:06.47

Sanchez, Isaiah 10 Gaona, Jonathan 11

Garcia, Arnold 10 Barrera, Carlos 11

32.49 43.00 28.6622.32

CAHSJV23 2:27.93

Arterburn, Gabriel 10 Hammond, Jason C 09

Spangle, Cole A 09 Villarreal, Mark F 09

36.48 40.90 30.4940.06

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Early Bird: 1:54.81 2012 Britney Fant - Atascocita

Pool: 1:54.08 2012 Emily Zapinski - Southlake Car

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUAT 09Hicks, Rachel N1 1:59.63

28.09 30.66 30.3930.49

HORA 11Jones, Abigail2 2:01.71

27.85 30.79 31.3031.77

KACR 9Bernal, Aria3 2:01.81

1:02.19

KLEI 09Steele, Jessie4 2:03.92

27.86 30.87 33.4031.79

KACR 11Doran, Randi5 2:06.18

29.23 31.73 31.8333.39

HUKI 10Dowd, Val N6 2:07.46

29.06 32.20 32.6833.52

HORA 11Grahm, Meagan7 2:07.67

29.50 32.09 32.9833.10

HUKI 09McCall, Maggie L8 2:08.57

30.38 32.60 32.1133.48

KACR 12Barros, Arantza9 2:08.69

29.71 32.39 32.7633.83

GPNS 11Flores, Ashley10 2:10.32

30.77 33.20 32.9433.41

HUKI 10Shimel, Arianna G11 2:11.55

28.57 32.29 35.2935.40

KLEI 12Horelica, Emily12 2:11.86

29.66 32.75 35.6333.82

KACR 9Turlington, Jennifer13 2:11.98

30.92 32.91 33.8934.26

HUKI 10Surles, Allie N14 2:12.19

30.38 33.28 33.6934.84

HOME 12Mueller, Lexis15 2:13.51

29.91 33.10 35.4835.02

HORA 11Robinson, Jenny16 2:14.06

1:11.61

KLEI 11Mikel, Gracie17 2:15.57

31.79 34.51 34.2635.01

HORA 11Aune, Kara18 2:16.68

31.46 34.83 34.7735.62

AHSJV 11Baker, Amy G19 2:16.88

32.30 34.51 34.4635.61

GPNS 11Boudreau, Alyssa20 2:17.12

31.31 35.17 34.4636.18

GPNS 9Rios Garza, Genesis21 2:18.10

31.41 33.84 36.9735.88

KECE 12Epting, Kayla R22 2:18.83

30.42 35.51 35.4637.44

HOME 10Kurisky, Holly23 2:26.90

33.57 37.02 37.2439.07

HUSC JRSiegrist, Claire B24 2:27.10

32.09 37.92 37.9039.19

HOME 10Wendler, Abby25 2:27.43

33.44 38.08 36.7939.12

HOME 12Simon, Noelle26 2:27.91

34.48 38.25 36.6838.50

HUSC SOSchump, Briana L27 2:32.26

33.64 37.96 1:20.66

AHSJV 09Tinsley, McKinzie R28 2:32.83

34.51 37.40 41.7039.22

KECE 12Sager, Mallory29 2:35.19

34.37 38.33 41.0641.43

AHSJV 09Geagan, Aavery J30 2:39.28

35.61 39.67 41.3042.70

AHSJV  9Rudd, Kiana31 2:39.65

36.62 40.41 40.5642.06

GPNS 11Felipe, Maria32 2:39.75

34.04 39.84 43.0642.81

AHSJV 09Fain, Hailey K33 2:46.86

35.74 41.75 44.4144.96

HUSC SOWhitehead, Emma M34 2:53.23

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Early Bird: 1:41.53 2010 Jordan Jones - Kingwood

Pool: 1:41.53 2010 Jordan Jones - Kingwood

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KECE 11Head, Jason A1 1:44.37

24.01 26.62 26.4727.27

HUAT 12Kraemer, Matthew G2 1:44.87

24.48 26.59 26.4727.33

KACR 10Cowand, Glen3 1:48.61

24.63 27.14 28.2128.63

HUKI 12Lu, Dylan L4 1:49.18

25.19 27.41 28.3928.19

HUKI 09Morejon, Eric5 1:50.56

26.71 28.30 27.5927.96

KACR 12Ellis, Landon6 1:53.43

26.42 28.51 29.6028.90

HUKI 10Pennington, Jonah C7 1:54.11

55.30 29.76 29.05

HORA 12Chavez, Anthony8 1:54.18

25.90 29.04 29.5829.66

HUAT 12Deller, Brandon P9 1:55.29

26.29 28.14 30.8530.01

HOME 10Koutani, Nicholas10 1:56.37

26.83 28.94 29.9930.61

HUKI 10Monk, Michael O11 1:56.47

27.25 29.61 29.2530.36

KACR 11Xie, Simon12 1:57.96

27.00 29.29 30.9630.71

HORA 10Bowman, Luke13 1:58.18

26.67 29.97 30.1831.36

HORA 10Martin, Mitch14 1:59.53

27.65 29.34 31.2431.30

HOME 10Ryu, Justin15 2:01.05

27.89 31.70 29.2832.18

GPNS 10Pintor, Omar16 2:04.14

28.74 31.80 30.8532.75

KACR 10Hung, Christopher17 2:04.17

27.53 30.85 33.0132.78

KLEI 09Patten, Timothy18 2:04.39

27.52 31.10 33.2732.50

HOME 09Traynin, Nikita19 2:06.17

28.81 32.62 31.8432.90

HOME 12Troyano-Valls, Alvaro20 2:06.36

29.07 32.93 30.6333.73

HORA 09Elliot, Collin21 2:07.26

28.86 31.61 33.2833.51

HUAT 11Tinseley, Bailey22 2:08.22

28.59 32.70 32.6134.32

AHSJV 11Hall, Josh23 2:10.73

29.10 33.42 33.4234.79

KECE 12Vidal, Ruben24 2:11.64

28.70 33.48 34.8934.57

GPNS 10Garcia, Arnold25 2:11.70

30.34 33.53 34.2433.59

KLEI 11Patten, Joshua26 2:12.47

30.53 33.50 34.6233.82

KECE 12Held, Justin27 2:12.93

29.22 33.37 34.1036.24

HUSC SRValdes, John M28 2:16.49

29.49 33.62 37.1836.20

AHSJV 10Omart, Ben29 2:20.48

29.95 34.92 38.1837.43

AHSJV 10Keirn, Jeremy30 2:21.45

32.02 36.89 34.8237.72

KECE 10Mirabal, Josh31 2:22.58

30.62 35.67 38.0338.26

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Early Bird: 2:07.85 2009 Erica Dittmer - Klein

Pool: 2:07.63 2008 Merritt Krawczyk - Kingwood

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUKI 10Pollok, Ashley L1 2:07.90

27.73 31.25 30.0238.90

HUAT 10Wehrmeister, Hannah N2 2:21.58

29.86 36.00 32.1943.53

HORA 11Douglass, Catherine3 2:22.49

30.31 36.21 33.5942.38

KACR 9Quinn, Finley4 2:22.68

31.09 37.03 34.4040.16

KECE 11Straight, Carly R5 2:23.96

30.19 36.11 32.8444.82
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KACR 11Turlington, Jamie6 2:25.13

32.37 38.83 33.0740.86

KLEI 12Wells, Whitney7 2:25.54

30.62 35.49 34.3845.05

HUAT 10Johnson, Tierney E8 2:25.83

30.20 36.90 32.9945.74

HORA 11Garay, Vanessa9 2:26.48

29.71 36.83 35.3444.60

HUKI 10Robichaux, Alexis C10 2:26.83

32.43 39.06 33.4941.85

KACR 10Little, Kaitlyn11 2:28.72

31.05 39.12 32.9045.65

GPNS 12Flores, Monica12 2:29.03

32.94 37.61 34.3544.13

KACR 11Boyle, Tori13 2:29.76

31.84 39.82 35.2242.88

GPNS 12Arguello, Brenda14 2:32.82

36.51 37.31 35.4043.60

AHSJV 10Coward, Sarah C15 2:32.83

32.17 39.57 35.7845.31

HORA 11Acacio, Daniela16 2:33.24

33.89 37.61 36.7445.00

KLEI 09Howe, Alexis17 2:35.27

33.53 39.25 37.6444.85

GPNS 10Cantu, Samantha18 2:35.85

34.98 40.04 36.8843.95

HUKI 11Dugas, Julianne M19 2:37.27

32.42 38.56 35.6550.64

HOME 11Brill, Melissa20 2:37.53

32.70 39.93 35.8849.02

HOME 09Qin, Emily21 2:38.82

36.71 41.19 37.5743.35

HORA 11Talamantez, Destyne22 2:40.87

33.14 37.87 39.2250.64

KLEI 12Genrich, Amy23 2:44.16

34.00 43.77 38.8547.54

AHSJV 09Cotten, Candyce M24 2:45.23

34.82 41.21 39.3749.83

AHSJV 09Miller, Betsy A25 2:45.59

32.40 42.41 34.8155.97

KECE 09Head, Lauren26 2:50.96

36.37 40.70 1:33.89

HOME 12Ho, Jackie27 2:53.46

40.43 46.07 40.3346.63

KECE 10Hoggan, Sina28 2:54.10

40.96 45.33 37.9149.90

AHSJV 09Ditommaso, Reese T29 3:21.78

43.29 50.22 48.7359.54

KECE 12Sager, Ginny--- DQ

39.00 43.23 44.131:00.79

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Early Bird: 1:57.42 2007 John D'Oliver - Elkins

Pool: 1:55.30 2008 Collin Kaden - Atascocita

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUKI 11Morejon, David1 1:58.48

25.03 30.34 27.2435.87

HUAT 12Parel, Matt C2 2:02.66

25.52 32.06 29.4235.66

HUKI 09Richmond, Connor A3 2:04.52

26.33 32.20 30.2135.78

HUKI 12Umrysh, Jordan E4 2:05.07

27.57 33.01 29.0635.43

HORA 12Pilkinton, Shane5 2:05.61

26.09 34.12 29.6735.73

KACR 10Rossi, Christian6 2:06.55

26.71 31.63 30.1438.07

HUKI 09Unalmis, Bora A7 2:08.86

27.98 32.35 29.3339.20

HUAT 10Franklin, Sherman W8 2:10.24

27.90 33.78 30.7337.83

HORA 10Neumann, Dylan9 2:10.59

27.82 35.04 28.7738.96

GPNS 12Vargas, Anthony10 2:12.99

27.72 32.79 31.3541.13

HUAT 12Escamilla, Christian M11 2:13.41

27.42 33.41 34.3438.24

KLEI 11Marchese, Garrett G12 2:14.00

27.85 34.91 30.5340.71

KLEI 09Deacon, Bobby13 2:15.75

29.65 35.35 32.3538.40

KECE 12Kenney, John F14 2:16.20

28.54 33.80 31.9441.92

GPNS 12Woosley, Tyler15 2:16.44

29.65 35.37 30.5540.87

HOME 12Liu, Hank16 2:17.55

29.89 34.49 33.8839.29

HORA 09Calvert, Sean17 2:17.75

30.13 35.25 32.5239.85

KECE 11Awad, Beshoy18 2:18.83

28.19 36.98 32.2041.46

KACR 9Rodgers, David19 2:20.08

28.59 33.65 33.0444.80

KACR 10Braaten, Connor20 2:20.44

30.96 34.58 29.9544.95

KLEI 12Crichton, John21 2:20.70

27.85 35.69 33.9343.23

HORA 12Romero, Armando22 2:21.78

30.06 37.28 33.8440.60

KLEI 11Van Vranken, Robert23 2:25.20

29.55 38.69 36.3940.57

HOME 09Lam, Brian24 2:25.44

28.19 37.27 35.7244.26

AHSJV 11Geagan, Zac25 2:26.07

29.10 39.93 33.1643.88

KACR 12Goh, Raynor26 2:27.16

29.02 38.46 36.0343.65

AHSJV 09Kennison, Cameron B27 2:27.76

29.80 39.53 1:18.43

AHSJV 09Consford, Kyle R28 2:36.05

33.13 40.40 35.7046.82

GPNS 11Tello, Adolfo29 2:39.49

34.28 43.42 36.4145.38

HOME 09Espey, Will30 2:40.51

32.91 42.80 38.2746.53

GPNS 10Sanchez, Isaiah31 2:46.33

31.49 38.56 51.9344.35

KECE 10Lucas, Tanner--- DQ

37.42 46.56 55.04

AHSJV 09Braddy, Garrett S--- DQ

32.77 40.14 34.1552.14

HOME 10Yang, Frank--- DQ

31.03 41.84 39.4046.68

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Early Bird: 23.87 2014 Lexie L Lupton

Pool: 23.87 2014 Lexie L Lupton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUKI 12Lupton, Lexie L1 23.87

HUAT 11Wheeler, Jordan T2 24.38

KACR 12Sutton, Erin3 25.29

HORA 10Kinsey, Madison4 25.37

HUKI 10Shimel, Aley S5 25.67

HUKI 12Opiela, Kelsey M6 25.79

HUKI 10Bocock, Emily E7 25.97

KACR 11Morrow, Rachel8 26.12

HUAT 10Petersen, Bethany C9 26.15

HUAT 09May, Kenzie M10 26.17

GPNS 10Marks, Claire11 26.41

HUKI 12McLeod, Kristen M12 26.76

AHSJV 10Maker, Amanda13 26.81

KLEI 12D'Anna, Kristen14 26.83

HUKI 10Schmude, Katie A15 26.91

KACR 11Hung, Alcina16 27.16

HUAT 12Verymlen, Alexandra J17 27.19

AHSJV 09Curiel, Lorena C18 27.27

HOME 12Mueller, Lexis19 27.31

HORA 11Ramirez, Delaney20 27.41

HORA 11Kellogg, Shelbi21 27.46

KLEI 12DiCioccio, Dana22 27.49

KLEI 09Hoenshel, Emeri23 27.69

KLEI 09Galvan, Lillian24 27.77

KACR 12Scoggins, Haylei25 27.82

HOME 12Bothe, Hadlea26 28.75

HORA 11Talamantez, Destyne27 28.97

HORA 09Nemeth, Emma28 28.98

HORA 12Penrod, Merredith29 29.23

HOME 10Lundquist, Angele30 29.59

GPNS 10Junco, Alyssa31 30.29

AHSJV  9Tapia, Josie32 31.36

AHSJV 10Dye, Megan33 31.58

KECE 12Askew, Stormy34 32.56

HUSC SRRodrigueza, Amanda L35 33.00

HUSC FRTaft, Brynne E36 33.90

HUSC SOWhitehead, Emma M37 35.13
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KECE 12Rubright, Brittany38 35.15

KECE 10Rolston, Kristina M39 35.45

KECE 09Bergeron, Danielle40 35.93

KECE 11Washington, Shamicka L41 37.58

HUSC SRHill, Kharighan M42 38.26

KECE 09Tran, Elizabeth43 42.50

KECE 09Krout, Rebecca44 45.45

KECE 09Allen, Karalynn45 46.69

KECE 09Jacobson, Megan46 47.39

KECE 09Koranda, Lauren A47 48.04

KECE 09Perez, Alanis M48 54.52

AHSJV 10LaPoint, Hailey--- DQ

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Early Bird: 22.03 2009 Jordan Jones - Kingwood

Pool: 21.40 2007 Garret Beaman - Kingwood

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HORA 10Morey, Sean1 22.27

KLEI 12Slaughter, Robert2 22.41

KLEI 11Ber, Todd A3 23.18

HUAT 12Mooney, Adam L4 23.19

HUAT 11Fant, Kameron T5 23.21

HUKI 10Goedjen, Jackson L6 23.43

HUSC SOEndo, Alejandro7 23.44

HUKI 12Barber, Scott J8 23.52

HORA 11Madero, Norbert9 23.62

AHSJV 11Fairs, TaLor O10 23.65

HOME 11Hranicky, Parker*11 23.76

HUKI 11Carter, Alex G*11 23.76

HUKI 10L'Italien, Christian R13 24.07

KLEI 10Barrett, Zach14 24.12

HUKI 12Stotts, Eric M15 24.38

HUAT 11Escamilla, Andrew T16 24.42

AHSJV 11DeLeon, Chris B17 24.64

KLEI 12Dunbar, Logan18 24.78

KACR 12Kerbers, Nik19 25.02

HOME 10Kim, John20 25.03

HOME 10Reinhardt, Tucker21 25.34

HORA 11Benton, Collin22 25.35

KACR 11Reed, Ryan23 25.37

KACR 12Ryer, Michael24 25.40

KACR 10Nash, Bryant25 25.47

HUKI 09Monk, Alec N26 25.50

KACR 12Agarwal, Sumeet27 25.55

GPNS 11Atkins, Jeremiah28 25.66

KECE 11Awad, Beshoy29 25.67

KLEI 11Smith-Sanders, Jaylen30 25.83

KECE 12Held, Justin31 26.01

KECE 10Wickham, Neil32 26.90

KECE 10Bowen, Gage33 26.96

KECE 10Parks, Glenn34 27.05

HORA 10Daroowala, Shane35 27.13

HOME 10Yang, Frank36 27.14

HUSC JRBakeman, Cody P37 27.20

HOME 10Park, Peter38 27.36

HORA 12Gracia, Christopher39 27.65

KECE 12Piercy, John40 27.89

HORA 12Smart, Nicholas41 27.97

KECE 12Park, Dowon42 28.36

GPNS 11Barrera, Carlos43 28.54

HUSC SOVoyles, Nash H44 29.10

KECE 11Koemel, Ridge K45 30.51

AHSJV 09Villarreal, Mark F46 30.92

AHSJV 09Hammond, Jason C47 31.02

KECE 09Kenney, Patrick M48 31.98

KECE 09Weber, Patrick C49 33.86

KECE 11Connors, Patrick50 34.19

KECE 09Harrison, Blake51 39.76

KACR 12Maystrik, Alex--- DQ

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

Early Bird: 58.67 2012 Leah Pfitzer - Kingwood

Pool: 56.83 2012 Emily Gibson - Southlake Carro

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUSC SRQuentin, Asia M1 58.72

27.62 31.10

HORA 10Kinsey, Madison2 59.38

28.33 31.05

HUKI 12Opiela, Kelsey M3 1:00.05

28.36 31.69

KACR 9Bernal, Aria4 1:03.01

30.50 32.51

KACR 11Morrow, Rachel5 1:03.20

29.83 33.37

HUAT 10Petersen, Bethany C6 1:04.03

30.17 33.86

KACR 11Hung, Alcina*7 1:04.19

30.48 33.71

HORA 11Douglass, Catherine*7 1:04.19

30.19 34.00

HUAT 12Verymlen, Alexandra J9 1:04.42

30.37 34.05

HORA 11Garay, Vanessa10 1:06.69

31.05 35.64

AHSJV 10Maker, Amanda11 1:07.97

31.38 36.59

HUKI 10Neel, Kara N12 1:08.18

31.51 36.67

HUKI 10Farnie, Ashley R13 1:08.44

32.16 36.28

KLEI 12DiCioccio, Dana14 1:09.13

32.54 36.59

GPNS 12Flores, Monica15 1:09.47

32.42 37.05

HOME 11Brill, Melissa16 1:09.91

32.51 37.40

KACR 12McDaniel, Jade17 1:10.08

31.91 38.17

HUKI 10Robichaux, Alexis C18 1:11.29

32.82 38.47

HORA 12Penrod, Merredith19 1:15.58

33.76 41.82

KLEI 09Howe, Alexis20 1:15.61

35.24 40.37

HUSC JRSiegrist, Claire B21 1:18.52

34.52 44.00

KLEI 12Genrich, Amy22 1:18.70

35.78 42.92

AHSJV 09Streater, Shelby N23 1:19.16

38.25 40.91

KLEI 09Black, Taneal24 1:19.42

32.48 46.94

AHSJV 11White, Alexis25 1:20.39

37.65 42.74

KECE 12Sager, Mallory26 1:21.14

37.70 43.44

GPNS 11Monroy, Tamara27 1:26.61

42.56 44.05

GPNS 9Rodriguez, Fernanda28 1:28.36

36.94 51.42

KECE 12Hammersley, Jardine29 1:36.79

33.52 1:03.27

HUAT 10Wehrmeister, Hannah N--- DQ

30.49 33.31

KECE 10Rolston, Kristina M--- DQ

46.68 56.36

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

Early Bird: 52.50 2010 Harrison Robinson

Pool: 51.30 2009 Karson Applin - Eisenhower

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUAT 12Kraemer, Matthew G1 53.21

24.86 28.35

KLEI 11Akins, Eric R2 54.01

25.54 28.47

HORA 10Morey, Sean3 54.02

25.55 28.47

KACR 11Betts, Chris4 56.49

25.47 31.02

HUKI 10Umrysh, Joshua C5 56.51

26.66 29.85

KACR 10Rossi, Christian6 56.87

26.68 30.19

HUKI 10Goedjen, Jackson L7 57.54

26.87 30.67

HOME 12Johnson, Will8 57.69

26.32 31.37

HUSC SRRudy, Nick H9 58.02

26.60 31.42

KACR 12Ellis, Landon10 58.40

27.53 30.87

HUKI 10L'Italien, Christian R11 59.54

27.59 31.95

HUAT 12Deller, Brandon P12 59.67

28.10 31.57

KLEI 11Marchese, Garrett G13 59.82

27.74 32.08

HUAT 11Escamilla, Andrew T14 1:00.12

27.99 32.13

KACR 12Kang, Amran15 1:00.53

27.16 33.37
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HUSC SOLiles, Caleb T16 1:00.71

27.82 32.89

KLEI 12Crichton, John17 1:00.98

27.71 33.27

GPNS 11Reyna, Sebastian18 1:02.49

29.18 33.31

KLEI 11Smith-Sanders, Jaylen19 1:03.44

29.26 34.18

AHSJV 10Shepard, Marshal20 1:04.64

28.72 35.92

KECE 12Weber, Garrett21 1:05.35

30.64 34.71

GPNS 10Garcia, Arnold22 1:06.24

29.92 36.32

HORA 10Daroowala, Shane23 1:06.48

30.78 35.70

AHSJV 11Geagan, Zac24 1:06.77

30.58 36.19

KECE 12Dighero, Cesar25 1:07.02

30.40 36.62

HOME 12Lee, Christopher26 1:11.97

30.87 41.10

HOME 09Espey, Will27 1:12.17

HORA 12Gracia, Christopher28 1:14.95

GPNS 11Tello, Adolfo29 1:18.87

36.16 42.71

GPNS 11Atkinson, Jonathan30 1:21.00

35.37 45.63

KECE 12Park, Dowon--- DQ

36.62 51.12

AHSJV 09Spangle, Cole A--- DQ

HUKI 10Boase, Nicholas C--- DQ

27.98 35.06

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Early Bird: 51.89 2014 Lexie L Lupton

Pool: 51.89 2014 Lexie L Lupton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUKI 12Lupton, Lexie L1 51.89

24.96 26.93

HUAT 11Wehrmeister, Sarah L*2 54.79

26.44 28.35

HUKI 10Shimel, Aley S*2 54.79

26.87 27.92

HUAT 09Hicks, Rachel N4 56.72

27.11 29.61

KLEI 09Steele, Jessie5 57.14

27.31 29.83

GPNS 10Marks, Claire6 57.21

28.10 29.11

KACR 12Barros, Arantza7 57.50

28.11 29.39

KACR 11Meloche, Keely8 58.04

27.22 30.82

HORA 12Marshall, Morgan9 58.11

27.90 30.21

KACR 11McDonagh, Kaelyn10 58.22

27.94 30.28

HUAT 12Carter, Brooke M11 58.61

27.61 31.00

KACR 9Quinn, Finley12 59.06

28.18 30.88

KLEI 12D'Anna, Kristen13 59.95

29.39 30.56

HUAT 11Whittington, Kayleigh A14 1:00.09

28.68 31.41

HOME 09Luo, Kate15 1:00.17

29.37 30.80

HORA 12Rollins, Samantha16 1:00.28

28.56 31.72

HORA 11Grahm, Meagan17 1:00.30

28.71 31.59

HORA 11Ramirez, Delaney18 1:00.80

29.12 31.68

HUKI 12McLeod, Kristen M19 1:00.83

28.96 31.87

HUKI 12Conroy, Olivia M20 1:01.03

29.44 31.59

AHSJV 09Miller, Betsy A21 1:01.10

29.05 32.05

KLEI 10Ponce, Ashton22 1:01.94

29.11 32.83

KECE 12Epting, Kayla R23 1:01.97

28.03 33.94

KECE 09Sustaita, Celine A24 1:04.36

31.54 32.82

HOME 12Simon, Noelle25 1:04.95

30.79 34.16

HOME 10Lundquist, Angele26 1:05.05

31.29 33.76

HOME 10Hannigan, Claire27 1:05.44

30.84 34.60

GPNS 11Boudreau, Alyssa28 1:06.00

32.22 33.78

HUSC JRCorrea, Jadzia M29 1:06.12

32.09 34.03

HUSC SOWatkins, Brianna H30 1:06.44

31.80 34.64

HOME 10Wendler, Abby31 1:07.06

31.68 35.38

AHSJV 09Cash, Essance N32 1:07.68

31.92 35.76

AHSJV 10LaPoint, Hailey33 1:07.95

29.54 38.41

GPNS 10Junco, Alyssa34 1:08.87

33.63 35.24

AHSJV 10Dye, Megan35 1:11.11

33.30 37.81

AHSJV  9Tapia, Josie36 1:13.82

33.74 40.08

HUSC SOGonzalez, Mahili G37 1:14.95

34.09 40.86

HUSC SRRodrigueza, Amanda L38 1:17.31

36.33 40.98

AHSJV 09Ditommaso, Reese T39 1:19.15

37.98 41.17

KECE 12Rubright, Brittany40 1:19.81

36.87 42.94

KECE 09Bergeron, Danielle41 1:21.85

38.91 42.94

KECE 09Tran, Elizabeth42 1:37.62

44.35 53.27

KECE 09Allen, Karalynn43 1:42.85

48.38 54.47

KECE 09Krout, Rebecca44 1:48.65

KECE 09Jacobson, Megan45 1:54.23

53.15 1:01.08

KECE 09Koranda, Lauren A46 1:55.65

55.52 1:00.13

KECE 11Washington, Shamicka L--- DQ

41.18 46.35

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

Early Bird: 47.84 2014 David Morejon

Pool: 47.24 2007 Garret Beaman - Kingwood

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUKI 11Morejon, David1 47.84

23.21 24.63

HORA 12Pilkinton, Shane2 48.11

23.19 24.92

KACR 12Bayliss, Stuart3 49.28

23.89 25.39

HUAT 09Trambaugh, Hunter R4 50.55

24.53 26.02

HUKI 12Barber, Scott J5 50.92

24.59 26.33

HORA 11Madero, Norbert6 51.04

24.77 26.27

KACR 10Fales, Billy7 51.41

25.28 26.13

HUSC SRRudy, Nick H8 51.46

24.84 26.62

HUKI 09Morejon, Eric9 51.50

25.12 26.38

HUAT 12Mooney, Adam L10 51.60

24.77 26.83

HUKI 11Rushing, Ethan G11 51.91

25.03 26.88

HUAT 11Fant, Kameron T12 51.93

24.59 27.34

HUKI 11Carter, Alex G13 52.30

24.91 27.39

AHSJV 11Fairs, TaLor O14 52.84

25.38 27.46

HORA 10Neumann, Dylan15 53.31

25.72 27.59

HUSC SOEndo, Alejandro16 53.64

24.77 28.87

KLEI 11Rhodes, Zacary17 53.68

25.69 27.99

AHSJV 11DeLeon, Chris B18 53.76

25.82 27.94
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KLEI 10Barrett, Zach19 53.96

25.48 28.48

GPNS 12Morris, Trevor20 54.24

25.34 28.90

HUKI 12Fluker, Brent T21 54.40

25.80 28.60

KACR 12Castillo, Andy22 54.88

26.49 28.39

KACR 10Nash, Bryant23 55.50

26.84 28.66

KACR 12Ryer, Michael24 55.89

26.34 29.55

HOME 10Kim, John25 56.01

26.71 29.30

HOME 10Ryu, Justin26 56.09

27.18 28.91

KACR 12Agarwal, Sumeet27 56.18

27.08 29.10

KLEI 09Viteri, Leo28 56.90

26.91 29.99

KLEI 09Patten, Timothy29 57.11

27.06 30.05

HORA 11Aune, Mathew30 57.20

28.07 29.13

KECE 10Bowen, Gage31 57.53

27.55 29.98

GPNS 11Atkins, Jeremiah32 57.57

27.43 30.14

KECE 12Vidal, Ruben33 57.64

27.89 29.75

HUSC JRDiaz, Andy H34 58.42

27.21 31.21

HOME 10Reinhardt, Tucker35 58.56

28.21 30.35

KECE 12Copeland, Charles36 59.09

28.35 30.74

KECE 10Wickham, Neil37 59.12

28.49 30.63

KECE 10Parks, Glenn38 59.29

28.86 30.43

HUSC SRValdes, John M39 1:00.61

29.47 31.14

HOME 09Turet, Justin40 1:00.99

28.74 32.25

HORA 12Smart, Nicholas41 1:01.37

28.80 32.57

KECE 10Bowen, Cade42 1:01.54

29.42 32.12

HOME 10Thomas, Cullen43 1:01.63

28.88 32.75

KLEI 11Patten, Joshua44 1:01.90

29.68 32.22

AHSJV 09Kirtikar, Tristan R45 1:05.61

31.33 34.28

AHSJV 10Arterburn, Gabriel46 1:11.20

31.34 39.86

KECE 11Koemel, Ridge K47 1:17.96

35.12 42.84

KECE 11Connors, Patrick48 1:19.86

36.44 43.42

KECE 09Weber, Patrick C49 1:24.66

KECE 09Harrison, Blake50 1:32.17

43.37 48.80

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

Early Bird: 5:05.23 2009 Madeline Hazle - Kingwood

Pool: 5:04.58 2010 K Summers - Kingwood

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KLEI 11Mikel, Gracie1 5:27.09

32.44 35.23 36.6436.21

36.83 37.01 37.53 37.58

37.62

KACR 11Turlington, Jamie2 5:30.37

29.79 31.74 33.3432.96

33.45 33.85 34.44 34.40

33.82 32.58

HUAT 10Johnson, Tierney E3 5:32.96

30.42 33.44 33.1832.88

33.51 33.45 33.71 34.13

34.57 33.67

HUKI 10Dowd, Val N4 5:37.18

30.06 33.73 34.8333.90

34.48 34.24 34.55 34.89

34.15 32.35

HUKI 09McCall, Maggie L5 5:43.70

30.71 34.81 35.9935.59

34.65 35.26 34.86 35.59

33.40 32.84

HORA 11Robinson, Jenny6 5:46.94

31.01 33.42 35.2734.19

35.87 35.80 35.65 36.04

35.37 34.32

KACR 10Little, Kaitlyn7 5:49.49

31.03 34.11 35.5535.43

35.95 35.93 35.74 35.60

35.75 34.40

KACR 11Doran, Randi8 5:52.20

31.38 33.50 35.5934.57

36.02 35.95 36.47 36.65

36.68 35.39

HUKI 10Shimel, Arianna G9 5:56.73

30.97 35.12 35.9335.54

36.42 37.20 37.18 36.92

36.27 35.18

HORA 09Nemeth, Emma10 6:11.67

32.01 35.83 38.5737.32

38.69 38.24 37.64 38.49

38.24 36.64

GPNS 9Pouland, Makenna11 6:27.37

35.88 38.44 40.2539.97

39.97 40.78 39.69 39.03

37.69 35.67

AHSJV 09Tinsley, McKinzie R12 6:39.60

33.86 38.91 40.6040.35

41.41 42.36 40.06 42.42

41.60 38.03

GPNS 9Rodriguez, Fernanda13 6:45.61

33.89 39.06 41.9540.73

43.14 40.43 42.14 42.08

43.05 39.14

AHSJV 11White, Alexis14 6:58.01

37.10 40.50 42.5341.83

41.93 42.50 43.22 43.09

42.79 42.52

GPNS 11Monroy, Tamara15 7:22.27

40.20 43.38 45.5144.09

45.49 44.47 44.47 44.21

42.71 47.74

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

Early Bird: 4:37.62 2009 Matthew Barber - Kingwood

Pool: 4:30.94 2012 Jonathan Roberts - Southlake C

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUKI 09Unalmis, Bora A1 4:55.96

26.81 29.17 30.3030.01

30.29 30.28 30.49 29.81

29.98 28.82

KACR 11Smilenov, Alex2 4:56.71

25.09 28.78 30.3730.11

30.86 30.97 30.93 30.99

30.56 28.05

HUKI 10Monk, Michael O3 5:07.90

28.95 31.17 31.9231.94

31.35 31.19 30.67 31.03

31.18 28.50

HOME 10Koutani, Nicholas4 5:08.13

28.19 30.02 31.9430.98

31.49 32.00 32.16 31.67

30.78 28.90

HORA 12Chavez, Anthony5 5:08.69

27.31 30.35 31.7631.18

31.58 31.79 31.86 32.00

31.04 29.82

HUKI 10Pennington, Jonah C6 5:15.42

27.62 30.25 31.7731.09

32.14 32.34 32.34 32.57

32.90 32.40

KECE 12Copeland, James7 5:19.65

28.09 31.28 32.8031.71

33.11 32.67 33.05 33.48

32.86 30.60

HUSC SOLiles, Caleb T8 5:24.14

28.06 31.77 33.0132.13

33.87 34.05 33.94 33.72

34.14 29.45

KACR 12Kerbers, Nik9 5:25.50

27.65 30.78 32.6632.16

33.26 33.24 33.74 34.31

34.02 33.68
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HUKI 10Stansbury, Dylan S10 5:30.23

28.29 31.92 33.2732.72

34.22 33.69 34.84 35.67

34.84 30.77

GPNS 12Vargas, Anthony11 5:30.35

29.49 31.78 33.8833.33

34.26 34.66 34.61 34.27

33.05 31.02

GALP 11Reyna, Sebastian12 5:31.17

30.98 33.18 33.1533.79

33.27 33.75 33.80 33.78

33.32 32.15

KECE 12Kenney, John F13 5:35.01

27.94 31.33 34.3733.41

34.92 35.23 35.47 35.95

34.90 31.49

KACR 10Braaten, Connor14 5:35.19

28.43 33.02 35.6234.87

34.31 34.38 35.57 34.04

33.81 31.14

HORA 09Elliot, Collin15 5:45.40

30.37 34.55 35.8335.37

35.78 35.21 35.81 34.91

34.14 33.43

KACR 12Goh, Raynor16 5:48.05

30.32 35.37 36.3636.29

36.54 36.45 36.99 36.14

33.63 29.96

HUAT 09Castro, Patrick17 5:48.15

29.50 34.46 36.4135.26

36.31 36.10 36.69 36.19

35.30 31.93

HOME 12Lee, Christopher18 5:49.00

29.95 34.49 35.5535.40

36.57 36.39 36.11 36.87

34.73 32.94

HOME 12Troyano-Valls, Alvaro19 5:54.10

30.54 34.08 35.8335.90

35.70 36.08 36.99 36.95

36.76 35.27

HUAT 11Tinseley, Bailey20 5:54.50

30.37 34.25 35.9934.50

36.60 36.04 36.40 37.77

38.11 34.47

AHSJV 11Hall, Josh21 5:56.57

29.87 36.07 37.0236.14

37.72 37.90 37.76 37.76

35.52 30.81

HOME 10Thomas, Cullen22 5:58.70

30.58 34.54 36.8235.69

36.32 36.85 37.34 36.91

36.65 37.00

AHSJV 09Consford, Kyle R23 6:10.58

30.46 33.88 37.2836.76

38.65 38.78 39.35 40.44

39.47 35.51

KECE 12Dighero, Cesar24 6:12.04

31.40 34.99 37.3735.71

38.05 39.30 39.63 39.15

38.73 37.71

KECE 09Hernandez, Josh25 6:45.41

1:14.02 40.96 4:50.43

GPNS 11Barrera, Carlos26 7:00.41

34.05 40.18 43.1741.50

45.83 44.01 44.19 43.05

44.01 40.42

AHSJV 09Villarreal, Mark F27 7:10.42

33.17 39.14 43.7943.96

43.52 45.39 45.45 45.82

44.23 45.95

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Early Bird: 1:39.95 2012 Atascocita

Trambaugh, Maker, Fose, Fant

Pool: 1:39.20 2010 Kingwood

Pfitzer, Swank, Hazle, Friderichs

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHUKI1 1:43.58

Bocock, Emily E 10 Saenz, Renata R 09

Baker, Alexis M 09 Opiela, Kelsey M 12

25.78 26.07 25.1226.61

AHUAT2 1:43.65

May, Kenzie M 09 Carter, Brooke M 12

Hicks, Rachel N 09 Petersen, Bethany C 10

26.69 26.10 25.2325.63

AHORA3 1:45.09

Ramirez, Delaney 11 Kellogg, Shelbi 11

Jones, Abigail 11 Kinsey, Madison 10

27.29 26.72 25.3925.69

AKACR4 1:45.72

Barros, Arantza 12 Hung, Alcina 11

Turlington, Jamie 11 Doran, Randi 11

26.66 27.15 25.6226.29

BKACR5 1:47.19

Meloche, Keely 11 McDonagh, Kaelyn 11

Quinn, Finley 9 Boyle, Tori 11

26.56 27.01 26.7226.90

AAHSJV6 1:47.67

Curiel, Lorena C 09 Coward, Sarah C 10

Miller, Betsy A 09 Maker, Amanda 10

27.41 26.38 26.6327.25

AKLEI7 1:48.16

Steele, Jessie 09 DiCioccio, Dana 12

D'Anna, Kristen 12 Ponce, Ashton 10

26.37 27.36 27.6326.80

BHUKI8 1:49.94

Robichaux, Alexis C 10 Neel, Kara N 10

McLeod, Kristen M 12 Dowd, Val N 10

27.80 27.82 26.8027.52

AGPNS9 1:51.08

Flores, Ashley 11 Cantu, Samantha 10

Flores, Monica 12 Marks, Claire 10

28.58 28.22 25.8728.41

BHORA10 1:51.63

Garay, Vanessa 11 Grahm, Meagan 11

Rollins, Samantha 12 Acacio, Daniela 11

27.52 28.08 28.6327.40

AHOME11 1:52.63

Bothe, Hadlea 12 Luo, Kate 09

Lundquist, Angele 10 Mueller, Lexis 12

28.45 27.74 27.0129.43

AHUSC12 1:55.24

Correa, Jadzia M JR Quentin, Asia M SR

Watkins, Brianna H SO Siegrist, Claire B JR

29.42 26.22 23.7435.86

CHORA13 1:55.41

Talamantez, Destyne 11 Robinson, Jenny 11

Nemeth, Emma 09 Aune, Kara 11

29.90 27.21 28.9929.31

BKLEI14 1:56.57

Black, Taneal 09 Hoenshel, Emeri 09

Howe, Alexis 09 Genrich, Amy 12

28.96 28.04 30.2129.36

BHOME15 1:57.09

Kurisky, Holly 10 Simon, Noelle 12

Qin, Emily 09 Hannigan, Claire 10

30.18 29.32 27.7529.84

BKECE16 2:03.11

Sager, Mallory 12 Sager, Ginny 12

Head, Lauren 09 Sustaita, Celine A 09

30.98 31.53 24.3736.23

BAHSJV17 2:07.05

Geagan, Aavery J 09 Cotten, Candyce M 09

Tapia, Josie 9 Cash, Essance N 09

31.85 31.12 30.3633.72

CAHSJV18 2:12.01

Fain, Hailey K 09 Streater, Shelby N 09

Rudd, Kiana 9 Ditommaso, Reese T 09

33.31 31.03 34.6133.06

CKECE19 2:20.04

Hammersley, Jardine 12 Rolston, Kristina M 10

Askew, Stormy 12 Rubright, Brittany 12

32.08 37.54 37.7532.67

DKECE20 2:30.74

Washington, Shamicka L 11 Bergeron, Danielle 09

Kent, Callie 10 Tran, Elizabeth 09

39.24 37.31 32.2141.98

CHUKI--- DQ

Schmude, Katie A 10 Farnie, Ashley R 10

McCall, Maggie L 09 Shimel, Arianna G 10

27.14 29.36 26.9127.38

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Early Bird: 1:28.12 2010 Kingwood

Pash, Polenz, Bergmeister, Jones

Pool: 1:27.94 2011 Kingwood

Dow, Dunn, Ishikawa, Bergmeister

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKACR1 1:29.36

Betts, Chris 11 Bayliss, Stuart 12

Cowand, Glen 10 Smilenov, Alex 11

22.43 22.26 21.8522.82
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AHORA2 1:31.23

Pilkinton, Shane 12 Morey, Sean 10

Chavez, Anthony 12 Neumann, Dylan 10

21.78 21.85 23.6823.92

AHUAT3 1:31.29

Mooney, Adam L 12 Parel, Matt C 12

Escamilla, Christian M 12 Fant, Kameron T 11

23.17 22.38 22.6323.11

AHUKI4 1:33.38

Barber, Scott J 12 Carter, Alex G 11

Umrysh, Jordan E 12 L'Italien, Christian R 10

23.70 22.97 23.4023.31

BKACR5 1:34.21

Fales, Billy 10 Nash, Kyle 12

Maystrik, Alex 12 Xie, Simon 11

23.39 23.87 23.5523.40

BHUKI6 1:34.25

Morejon, Eric 09 Boase, Nicholas C 10

Richmond, Connor A 09 Stotts, Eric M 12

23.69 23.59 23.0423.93

AHOME7 1:35.98

Kim, John 10 Hranicky, Parker 11

Koutani, Nicholas 10 Johnson, Will 12

24.60 23.40 23.8324.15

AHUSC8 1:36.71

Liles, Caleb T SO Valdes, John M SR

Endo, Alejandro SO Rudy, Nick H SR

24.18 25.82 23.7123.00

CHUKI9 1:37.09

Santilena, Ryan D 10 Pennington, Jonah C 10

Stansbury, Dylan S 10 Fluker, Brent T 12

24.43 24.60 23.8624.20

BHUAT10 1:37.74

Escamilla, Andrew T 11 Deller, Brandon P 12

Tinseley, Bailey 11 Franklin, Sherman W 10

24.04 24.45 23.4625.79

AAHSJV11 1:38.25

Fairs, TaLor O 11 Kennison, Cameron B 09

Shepard, Marshal 10 DeLeon, Chris B 11

23.76 30.16 24.0720.26

CKACR12 1:38.84

Ellis, Landon 12 Nash, Bryant 10

Rodgers, David 9 Goh, Raynor 12

24.50 25.22 23.8325.29

AKLEI13 1:39.00

Crichton, John 12 Marchese, Garrett G 11

Dunbar, Logan 12 Smith-Sanders, Jaylen 11

25.08 24.02 25.4124.49

BHOME14 1:43.62

Reinhardt, Tucker 10 Lee, Christopher 12

Traynin, Nikita 09 Lam, Brian 09

25.60 26.28 26.4425.30

AKECE15 1:43.64

Dighero, Cesar 12 Parks, Glenn 10

Awad, Beshoy 11 Weber, Garrett 12

27.61 27.00 24.5424.49

AGPNS16 1:45.62

Atkins, Jeremiah 11 Sanchez, Isaiah 10

Garcia, Arnold 10 Pintor, Omar 10

26.83 25.55 25.8727.37

BHORA17 1:45.77

Aune, Mathew 11 Benton, Collin 11

Elliot, Collin 09 Gracia, Christopher 12

26.38 25.68 27.6426.07

BKLEI18 1:47.37

Viteri, Leo 09 Patten, Timothy 09

Patten, Joshua 11 Van Vranken, Robert 11

26.23 28.71 26.0526.38

BAHSJV19 1:55.27

Braddy, Garrett S 09 Consford, Kyle R 09

Kirtikar, Tristan R 09 Keirn, Jeremy 10

31.45 28.35 26.8528.62

CKECE--- DQ

Park, Dowon 12 Weber, Patrick C 09

Piercy, John 12 Hernandez, Josh 09

27.98 33.89 30.8027.14

BKECE--- DQ

Bowen, Cade 10 Wickham, Neil 10

Lucas, Tanner 10 Mirabal, Josh 10

27.83 26.47 27.8128.62

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

Early Bird: 56.44 2009 Jillian Vitarius - Kingwood

Pool: 54.28 2009 Jillian Vitarius - Kingwood

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUKI 10Pollok, Ashley L1 57.91

28.51 29.40

HUAT 11Wheeler, Jordan T2 59.80

28.87 30.93

HUSC SRQuentin, Asia M3 1:01.76

29.98 31.78

KECE 11Straight, Carly R4 1:01.94

30.11 31.83

KACR 12Sutton, Erin5 1:01.98

30.35 31.63

KACR 11Meloche, Keely6 1:04.14

31.71 32.43

KLEI 12Wells, Whitney7 1:04.32

30.54 33.78

HORA 11Jones, Abigail8 1:04.92

31.37 33.55

HUAT 09May, Kenzie M9 1:05.12

31.94 33.18

HUAT 12Carter, Brooke M10 1:05.30

31.64 33.66

HORA 12Marshall, Morgan11 1:05.62

HORA 12Rollins, Samantha12 1:06.50

32.15 34.35

HUKI 10Surles, Allie N13 1:07.27

33.04 34.23

HUKI 11Dugas, Julianne M14 1:08.85

32.80 36.05

KACR 9Turlington, Jennifer15 1:09.62

34.10 35.52

AHSJV 10Coward, Sarah C16 1:10.33

34.91 35.42

HOME 10Kurisky, Holly17 1:10.34

35.06 35.28

HORA 11Acacio, Daniela18 1:10.45

34.52 35.93

HOME 09Luo, Kate19 1:10.96

35.04 35.92

HUKI 10Farnie, Ashley R20 1:11.30

35.18 36.12

KACR 11Boyle, Tori21 1:11.47

35.20 36.27

GPNS 9Rios Garza, Genesis22 1:12.60

35.24 37.36

KLEI 09Galvan, Lillian23 1:13.60

36.80 36.80

KECE 09Head, Lauren24 1:14.18

36.80 37.38

KLEI 09Hoenshel, Emeri25 1:14.26

35.36 38.90

HOME 10Hannigan, Claire26 1:14.97

35.43 39.54

AHSJV 09Curiel, Lorena C27 1:15.30

37.36 37.94

GPNS 11Felipe, Maria28 1:19.26

37.82 41.44

KECE 12Sager, Ginny29 1:20.01

39.67 40.34

HUSC FRStewart, Grace E30 1:21.08

38.84 42.24

AHSJV 09Geagan, Aavery J31 1:23.44

KECE 12Askew, Stormy32 1:26.48

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

Early Bird: 52.59 2010 Hayden Polenz - Kingwood

Pool: 51.84 2009 Cooper Robertson - Katy Taylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KECE 11Head, Jason A1 52.90

25.50 27.40

KLEI 11Akins, Eric R2 55.23

26.89 28.34

HUAT 09Trambaugh, Hunter R3 56.32

27.59 28.73

HUKI 12Lu, Dylan L4 56.33

27.62 28.71

KLEI 11Ber, Todd A5 56.72

27.72 29.00

HUKI 12Stotts, Eric M6 57.38

27.89 29.49

KLEI 12Slaughter, Robert7 58.54

28.14 30.40

KACR 10Hung, Christopher8 59.17

28.46 30.71

HOME 12Johnson, Will9 1:00.00

29.17 30.83

HORA 10Bowman, Luke10 1:00.06

29.37 30.69
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KACR 11Xie, Simon11 1:00.46

29.16 31.30

KACR 9Rodgers, David12 1:00.57

29.68 30.89

HUKI 11Rushing, Ethan G13 1:00.63

29.55 31.08

HUKI 10Santilena, Ryan D14 1:00.74

29.88 30.86

HOME 12Liu, Hank15 1:00.82

29.56 31.26

KLEI 11Rhodes, Zacary16 1:01.44

28.89 32.55

KACR 12Maystrik, Alex17 1:01.65

30.15 31.50

HOME 09Traynin, Nikita18 1:03.11

30.53 32.58

HORA 10Martin, Mitch19 1:03.63

30.70 32.93

GPNS 12Morris, Trevor20 1:03.73

30.40 33.33

GPNS 10Pintor, Omar21 1:05.31

32.23 33.08

HUAT 09Castro, Patrick22 1:06.95

32.42 34.53

HOME 10Park, Peter23 1:07.50

32.64 34.86

HUSC JRBakeman, Cody P24 1:09.26

GPNS 10Sanchez, Isaiah25 1:10.49

AHSJV 09Braddy, Garrett S26 1:11.94

KECE 12Piercy, John27 1:15.17

HUSC SOVoyles, Nash H28 1:17.05

KECE 09Kenney, Patrick M29 1:19.18

AHSJV 09Spangle, Cole A30 1:22.62

AHSJV 09Kirtikar, Tristan R31 1:23.32

KECE 10Mirabal, Josh--- DQ

33.48 35.55

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

Early Bird: 1:07.76 2008 Ashley Vance - Kingwood

Pool: 1:05.84 2008 Merritt Krawczyk - Kingwood

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUKI 10Bocock, Emily E1 1:09.67

32.88 36.79

HUAT 11Wehrmeister, Sarah L2 1:11.14

33.67 37.47

HUKI 10Neel, Kara N3 1:14.72

35.24 39.48

KACR 12Scoggins, Haylei4 1:16.90

36.53 40.37

HORA 11Kellogg, Shelbi5 1:17.20

36.35 40.85

HUKI 09Baker, Alexis M6 1:17.39

36.58 40.81

HORA 11Aune, Kara7 1:17.99

36.39 41.60

KACR 11McDonagh, Kaelyn8 1:18.17

36.52 41.65

GPNS 12Arguello, Brenda9 1:18.79

37.68 41.11

GPNS 10Cantu, Samantha10 1:18.88

38.61 40.27

KACR 12McDaniel, Jade11 1:19.06

37.73 41.33

HOME 09Qin, Emily12 1:19.48

37.96 41.52

HUKI 12Conroy, Olivia M13 1:20.12

36.71 43.41

HUAT 11Whittington, Kayleigh A14 1:21.12

37.99 43.13

GPNS 11Flores, Ashley15 1:21.59

39.09 42.50

HOME 12Ho, Jackie16 1:23.44

38.65 44.79

HOME 12Bothe, Hadlea17 1:23.94

40.11 43.83

KLEI 09Black, Taneal18 1:24.85

40.52 44.33

KLEI 10Ponce, Ashton19 1:25.23

40.15 45.08

HUSC SOWatkins, Brianna H20 1:25.59

41.55 44.04

GPNS 9Pouland, Makenna21 1:26.33

40.31 46.02

AHSJV 09Cotten, Candyce M22 1:26.97

41.30 45.67

KECE 10Hoggan, Sina23 1:27.31

41.95 45.36

KECE 12Hammersley, Jardine24 1:27.88

41.30 46.58

HUSC SOSchump, Briana L25 1:29.59

HUSC JRCorrea, Jadzia M26 1:29.83

41.16 48.67

AHSJV  9Rudd, Kiana27 1:30.90

43.93 46.97

HUSC FRTaft, Brynne E28 1:32.87

43.39 49.48

AHSJV 09Cash, Essance N29 1:32.98

42.68 50.30

AHSJV 09Streater, Shelby N30 1:40.70

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

Early Bird: 59.66 2007 Clayton Ferguson - Kingwood

Pool: 58.94 2008 Collin Kaden - Atascocita

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUKI 10Umrysh, Joshua C1 1:01.63

28.87 32.76

KACR 12Nash, Kyle2 1:03.16

29.99 33.17

HUAT 12Parel, Matt C3 1:03.23

29.54 33.69

HUAT 12Escamilla, Christian M4 1:03.73

29.63 34.10

HUKI 12Umrysh, Jordan E5 1:04.84

30.56 34.28

HUKI 09Richmond, Connor A6 1:05.17

30.51 34.66

HOME 11Hranicky, Parker7 1:05.19

31.03 34.16

KLEI 12Dunbar, Logan8 1:06.72

31.23 35.49

KECE 12Weber, Garrett9 1:07.05

31.77 35.28

KLEI 09Viteri, Leo10 1:07.70

31.37 36.33

KLEI 11Van Vranken, Robert11 1:07.90

32.03 35.87

HUAT 10Franklin, Sherman W12 1:08.42

32.48 35.94

HORA 11Benton, Collin13 1:09.20

31.70 37.50

HORA 12Romero, Armando14 1:10.41

32.72 37.69

HORA 09Calvert, Sean15 1:10.42

33.55 36.87

KLEI 09Deacon, Bobby16 1:10.57

32.97 37.60

KECE 12Copeland, James17 1:11.11

KACR 11Reed, Ryan18 1:11.49

33.56 37.93

HUKI 09Monk, Alec N19 1:11.86

33.91 37.95

KECE 12Copeland, Charles20 1:12.20

34.02 38.18

HOME 09Lam, Brian21 1:12.78

33.66 39.12

AHSJV 10Omart, Ben22 1:13.08

33.42 39.66

KACR 12Castillo, Andy23 1:13.13

34.34 38.79

KACR 12Kang, Amran24 1:13.35

33.60 39.75

GPNS 12Woosley, Tyler25 1:14.47

35.31 39.16

HOME 09Turet, Justin26 1:15.86

35.43 40.43

HUSC JRDiaz, Andy H27 1:17.01

34.74 42.27

HORA 11Aune, Mathew28 1:17.78

36.70 41.08

AHSJV 10Keirn, Jeremy29 1:18.10

36.97 41.13

GPNS 11Atkinson, Jonathan30 1:24.42

39.48 44.94

KECE 09Hernandez, Josh31 1:27.95

AHSJV 09Hammond, Jason C32 1:29.57

40.84 48.73

AHSJV 10Shepard, Marshal33 1:35.64
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#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Early Bird: 3:38.49 2014 Kingwood High School

A Pollok, A Baker, A Shimel, A Lupton

Pool: 3:37.04 2012 Kingwood

Lubpon, Pfitzer, Hazle, Nolan

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHUKI1 3:38.49

Pollok, Ashley L 10 Baker, Alexis M 09

Shimel, Aley S 10 Lupton, Lexie L 12

26.62 54.77 56.9727.04

26.00 54.54 24.69 52.21

AHUAT2 3:42.14

Hicks, Rachel N 09 Wehrmeister, Sarah L 11

Wehrmeister, Hannah N 10 Wheeler, Jordan T 11

27.11 55.87 54.3125.89

27.77 58.00 25.59 53.96

AKACR3 3:44.48

Bernal, Aria 9 Morrow, Rachel 11

Turlington, Jamie 11 Sutton, Erin 12

26.72 55.12 56.2027.10

26.76 56.67 26.91 56.49

BHUKI4 3:55.81

Shimel, Arianna G 10 Schmude, Katie A 10

Saenz, Renata R 09 Robichaux, Alexis C 10

28.57 1:00.28 58.8028.17

27.82 58.49 27.52 58.24

BHUAT5 3:57.32

Carter, Brooke M 12 Verymlen, Alexandra J 12

Whittington, Kayleigh A 11 Johnson, Tierney E 10

28.38 58.66 59.7628.40

28.91 1:00.89 27.30 58.01

BKACR6 3:57.73

Boyle, Tori 11 Little, Kaitlyn 10

McDonagh, Kaelyn 11 Meloche, Keely 11

29.11 1:00.28 1:06.8729.14

22.15 54.01 26.42 56.57

AHORA7 3:58.19

Douglass, Catherine 11 Marshall, Morgan 12

Grahm, Meagan 11 Rollins, Samantha 12

28.49 1:00.57 58.4427.54

28.26 59.83 28.48 59.35

CKACR8 3:59.02

Scoggins, Haylei 12 McDaniel, Jade 12

Quinn, Finley 9 Turlington, Jennifer 9

29.03 1:00.37 58.9328.49

27.50 58.45 28.81 1:01.27

AKLEI9 4:06.76

Wells, Whitney 12 Galvan, Lillian 09

Steele, Jessie 09 Genrich, Amy 12

28.46 59.99 1:03.5629.99

27.18 57.36 30.86 1:05.85

CHUKI10 4:09.50

McLeod, Kristen M 12 Dugas, Julianne M 11

Surles, Allie N 10 McCall, Maggie L 09

28.54 1:00.61 1:04.3830.27

30.94 1:04.21 28.63 1:00.30

AHOME11 4:13.65

Luo, Kate 09 Brill, Melissa 11

Lundquist, Angele 10 Bothe, Hadlea 12

29.24 59.82 1:04.2230.46

30.40 1:04.48 31.08 1:05.13

AGPNS12 4:18.85

Arguello, Brenda 12 Boudreau, Alyssa 11

Pouland, Makenna 9 Rios Garza, Genesis 9

30.48 1:03.79 1:04.4530.91

33.02 1:07.16 29.54 1:03.45

AAHSJV13 4:19.32

LaPoint, Hailey 10 Tinsley, McKinzie R 09

Curiel, Lorena C 09 Baker, Amy G 11

29.48 1:02.11 1:03.1930.89

34.23 1:11.46 29.81 1:02.56

AKECE14 4:21.58

Epting, Kayla R 12 Sustaita, Celine A 09

Elliott, Morgan 10 Straight, Carly R 11

29.82 1:03.59 1:18.4637.57

31.27 1:04.28 26.41 55.25

BGPNS15 4:40.73

Monroy, Tamara 11 Junco, Alyssa 10

Felipe, Maria 11 Rodriguez, Fernanda 9

36.54 1:13.18 1:07.9232.87

32.69 1:10.35 32.30 1:09.28

BAHSJV16 4:52.79

Tapia, Josie 9 Geagan, Aavery J 09

Streater, Shelby N 09 Rudd, Kiana 9

35.08 1:16.14 1:10.8533.91

34.39 1:12.13 36.18 1:13.67

BKECE17 5:02.29

Sager, Ginny 12 Hoggan, Sina 10

Sager, Mallory 12 Washington, Shamicka L 11

35.43 1:12.10 1:07.7032.66

32.22 1:07.89 45.09 1:34.60

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Early Bird: 3:13.51 2009 Kingwood

Jones, Oswald, glander, Barber

Pool: 3:13.51 2009 Kingwood

Jones, Oswald, Glander, Barber

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKACR1 3:14.83

Cowand, Glen 10 Bayliss, Stuart 12

Betts, Chris 11 Smilenov, Alex 11

24.02 49.37 49.1823.31

22.99 48.73 22.76 47.55

AHUKI2 3:17.48

Lu, Dylan L 12 Morejon, Eric 09

Umrysh, Joshua C 10 Morejon, David 11

24.36 50.58 50.1423.67

23.88 50.19 22.18 46.57

AHUAT3 3:19.37

Trambaugh, Hunter R 09 Fant, Kameron T 11

Mooney, Adam L 12 Kraemer, Matthew G 12

24.63 50.21 51.0323.88

23.34 50.42 22.26 47.71

AHORA4 3:21.14

Chavez, Anthony 12 Neumann, Dylan 10

Morey, Sean 10 Pilkinton, Shane 12

25.52 53.52 52.5324.86

23.25 47.75 22.14 47.34

AKLEI5 3:21.48

Akins, Eric R 11 Slaughter, Robert 12

Ber, Todd A 11 Barrett, Zach 10

23.43 48.34 50.8924.37

23.39 49.69 23.90 52.56

BHUKI6 3:26.97

Umrysh, Jordan E 12 Richmond, Connor A 09

Stotts, Eric M 12 Barber, Scott J 12

25.30 52.14 53.1825.20

24.15 50.83 23.75 50.82

BKACR7 3:27.78

Fales, Billy 10 Xie, Simon 11

Ellis, Landon 12 Nash, Kyle 12

25.27 52.53 52.5124.92

24.19 51.53 24.52 51.21

CHUKI8 3:31.84

Unalmis, Bora A 09 Stansbury, Dylan S 10

Monk, Michael O 10 Rushing, Ethan G 11

25.72 53.25 53.9425.44

25.67 53.66 23.84 50.99

CKACR9 3:31.85

Rossi, Christian 10 Maystrik, Alex 12

Ryer, Michael 12 Kerbers, Nik 12

24.76 51.01 52.7724.99

25.52 54.70 25.22 53.37

AKECE10 3:34.32

Copeland, James 12 Vidal, Ruben 12

Kenney, John F 12 Head, Jason A 11

26.62 55.16 57.7827.39

26.20 54.40 22.41 46.98

BHUAT11 3:38.02

Franklin, Sherman W 10 Escamilla, Andrew T 11

Tinseley, Bailey 11 Deller, Brandon P 12

25.48 52.27 53.4425.27

27.87 59.23 24.99 53.08

BHORA12 3:39.55

Bowman, Luke 10 Calvert, Sean 09

Martin, Mitch 10 Madero, Norbert 11

26.39 55.18 58.2627.58

26.29 55.52 24.04 50.59

AHOME13 3:40.43

Liu, Hank 12 Kim, John 10

Ryu, Justin 10 Koutani, Nicholas 10

26.15 55.05 56.0326.42

26.70 56.37 24.99 52.98

AGPNS14 3:41.81

Vargas, Anthony 12 Pintor, Omar 10

Woosley, Tyler 12 Morris, Trevor 12

25.24 53.10 57.0227.64

27.61 58.14 24.94 53.55
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BKLEI15 3:45.49

Crichton, John 12 Deacon, Bobby 09

Smith-Sanders, Jaylen 11 Rhodes, Zacary 11

27.15 55.95 56.5827.03

28.04 58.39 25.50 54.57

BKECE16 3:48.49

Bowen, Gage 10 Dighero, Cesar 12

Weber, Garrett 12 Held, Justin 12

27.92 58.54 58.7527.37

26.45 55.14 26.63 56.06

AAHSJV17 3:49.76

Geagan, Zac 11 Hall, Josh 11

Kennison, Cameron B 09 Shepard, Marshal 10

28.31 58.37 57.0926.49

26.77 57.01 26.48 57.29

BHOME18 3:54.76

Lee, Christopher 12 Traynin, Nikita 09

Park, Peter 10 Troyano-Valls, Alvaro 12

27.95 58.23 57.3627.05

28.89 1:01.42 26.89 57.75

CKECE19 4:00.40

Parks, Glenn 10 Copeland, Charles 12

Bowen, Cade 10 Wickham, Neil 10

28.62 59.43 1:00.8828.72

27.99 1:00.73 28.06 59.36

CHOME20 4:13.75

Thomas, Cullen 10 Turet, Justin 09

Espey, Will 09 Yang, Frank 10

29.01 1:02.24 1:02.4729.63

32.86 1:08.10 28.21 1:00.94

BAHSJV21 4:37.41

Spangle, Cole A 09 Kirtikar, Tristan R 09

Hammond, Jason C 09 Omart, Ben 10

34.17 1:13.18 1:07.8731.88

35.14 1:13.32 29.82 1:03.04

CHORA--- DQ

Daroowala, Shane 10 Smart, Nicholas 12

Gracia, Christopher 12 Romero, Armando 12

29.23 1:00.76 1:03.1828.48

28.58 1:00.12 27.58 57.34

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Kingwood High School 1162

2. Cinco Ranch High School 906.5

3. Atascocita High School 711.5

4. Cypress Ranch 544.5

5. Klein High School BearKats 463

6. Memorial HS 200.5

7. Keller Central High School 183

8. North Shore High School 154

9. Humble Summer Creek 133

10. Atascocita Junior Varisty 89

11. Humble Kingwood Park 32

12. Galena Park High School 5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Kingwood High School 572.5

2. Cinco Ranch High School 483.5

3. Atascocita High School 362.5

4. Cypress Ranch 316.5

5. Klein High School BearKats 203

6. North Shore High School 112

7. Keller Central High School 65

8. Atascocita Junior Varisty 61

9. Memorial HS 60

10. Humble Summer Creek 48

11. Humble Kingwood Park 12

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Kingwood High School 589.5

2. Cinco Ranch High School 423

3. Atascocita High School 349

4. Klein High School BearKats 260

5. Cypress Ranch 228

6. Memorial HS 140.5

7. Keller Central High School 118

8. Humble Summer Creek 85

9. North Shore High School 42

10. Atascocita Junior Varisty 28

11. Humble Kingwood Park 20

12. Galena Park High School 5


